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	PRISUSTVO
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	Labaratorijska vjezba br
	
	
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	
	

	
	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX
	X
	
	Redovni
	Popravni
	
	

	1/17
	Šćepanović Stefan
	
	8
	6
	8
	6
	8
	8
	7
	
	
	
	51
	24
	
	75
	C

	4/16
	Kuzmanović Maja
	
	6
	8
	8
	8
	8
	6
	6
	
	
	
	50
	36
	
	86
	B

	11/16
	Dragojević  Rajko
	
	8
	8
	8
	8
	6
	6
	8
	
	
	
	52
	38
	
	90
	A

	14/16
	Zambata Marina
	
	8
	8
	7
	8
	8
	8
	7
	
	
	
	54
	40
	
	94
	A

	20/16
	Varagić Aleksandra
	
	7
	6
	6
	5
	8
	8
	7
	
	
	
	47
	21
	
	68
	D

	21/16
	Mujević Elvira
	
	5
	5
	5
	6
	3
	8
	8
	
	
	
	40
	36
	
	76
	C

	2/15
	Ostojić Nikola
	
	8
	6
	6
	7
	8
	8
	8
	
	
	
	51
	26
	
	77
	C

	12/15
	Obradović Luka
	
	8
	6
	6
	7
	7
	7
	8
	
	
	
	49
	36
	
	85
	B
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